## BID OPENING DATE: 12/7/23 BID RESULTS

IFB	ANNUAL CITYWIDE SIDEWALK/CONCRETE MAINT DISTRICTS 1 & 2	IFB #23-24		CJ Concrete Construction Inc		We R Builders		HZS Construction		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	
1	Bonding, Insurance, and Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,775.00	\$13,775.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$13,775.00	\$13,775.00	\$2,620.00	\$2,620.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	
3	Remove and Replace Sidewalk (or construct new) including excavation and adding 4-inch CMB and adjusting Water Meters, Pull Boxes, Traffic Signal Boxes etc. to grade	15,000	SF	\$12.00	\$180,000.00	\$10.50	\$157,500.00	\$47.50	\$712,500.00	
4	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (Include AC slot pave)	200	LF	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$130.50	\$26,100.00	\$700.00	\$140,000.00	
5	Remove and Replace 6" thick concrete driveway apron	5,000	SF	\$15.00	\$75,000.00	\$48.00	\$240,000.00	\$50.00	\$250,000.00	
6	[DELETABLE] Unsuitable Material	5	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	
			· ·		\$303,050.00		\$466,095.00		\$1,377,500.00	
	Company Name				CJ Concrete Construction Inc		We R Builders		HZS Construction	
Address City State Zip Phone No.				10142 Shoemaker Ave		3746 Foothill Blvd Unit # 304		1403 N. Batavia St Unit #108		
				Santa Fe Spring	s CA 90670	Glendale CA 91214 (714) 874-5275 Nezar Alsmadi		Orange CA 92867 (949) 415-9556 Hamid Shekaramiz		
				(562) 777-2222						
				Kevin Camacho						
	Email Address				kevinc@cjinc.bid					
Lic. No.				720989		1055746		1039476		

BID OPENING DATE: 12/7/23 BID RESULTS

IFB	ANNUAL CITYWIDE SIDEWALK/CONCRETE MAINT DISTRICTS 3 & 4	IFB #23-24A		CJ Concrete Construction Inc		We R Builders		HZS Construction											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST										
1	Bonding, Insurance, and Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,775.00	\$13,775.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00										
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$13,775.00	\$13,775.00	\$2,620.00	\$2,620.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00										
3	Remove and Replace Sidewalk (or construct new) including excavation and adding 4-inch CMB and adjusting Water Meters, Pull Boxes, Traffic Signal Boxes etc. to grade	15,000	SF	\$12.00	\$180,000.00	\$10.50	\$157,500.00	\$47.50	\$712,500.00										
4	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (Include AC slot pave)	200	LF	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$130.50	\$26,100.00	\$700.00	\$140,000.00										
5	Remove and Replace 6" thick concrete driveway apron	5,000	SF	\$15.00	\$75,000.00	\$48.00	\$240,000.00	\$50.00	\$250,000.00										
6	[DELETABLE] Unsuitable Material	5	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00										
	1	<u>I</u>			\$303,050.00		\$466,095.00		\$1,377,500.00										
Address City State Zip Phone No.				10142 Shoemaker Ave Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 777-2222		We R Builders 3746 Foothill Blvd Unit # 304 Glendale CA 91214 (714) 874-5275		HZS Construction											
								1403 N. Batavia St Unit #108 Orange CA 92867 (949) 415-9556											
														Kevin Camacho		Nezar Alsmadi		Hamid Shekaramiz	
											E	kevinc@cjinc.bid							
		720989		1055746		1039476													